Vacuum pad
Vacuum air
Blow-off air
(Controlled flow)
Vacuum air
Blow-off air
Blow-off pressure
adjustment needle

Safety instructions, Common safety instructions for each product category and Detailed
safety instructions for each product are in the end of this catalog and our website.
Model Designation (Example)
(3) W port size (Work-piece side)
Tube O.D. (mm) Taper pipe female thread
Code 4 6 01
Size ø4 ø6 R1/8
* An installation bracket will be included if both (2) and (3) are push-in fitting types.
(2) VR port size (Vacuum generator side)
Tube O.D. (mm)
Code 4 6
Size ø4 ø6
Characteristics
Specifications
Fluid medium Air
Operating pressure range 0 to 0.7 MPa
Setting range of relief valve operating pressure -0.015 to 0.015 MPa
Operating vacuum range -101 to 0 kPa
Operating temp. range 0 to 60°C (No freezing)
Control directions
Type
Model code
VLF VR-W
VR port : Push-in fitting
W port : Push-in fitting
VLF4-4
VLF6-6
Type
Model code
VLF VR-W
VR port : Push-in fitting
W port : Taper pipe Thread
VLF4-01
VLF6-01
CAD data is available
at PISCO website.
Packaging specifications
1 pc. /bag
RoHS2 (2011/65/EU+EU2015/863) compliant
358